

Membership Application

Please mail this form along with a check to:

Grafton Land Trust Attn: Membership Application P.O. Box 114, Grafton, MA 01519

I/We support the goals of the Grafton Land Trust, Inc. and enclose my/our tax deductible membership dues of (check one):

- General* \$35
- □ Individual/Senior \$20
- Student \$1
- □ Sustaining* \$50
- Patron* \$100
- □ Trailblazer* \$250
- Explorer* \$500
- □ Adventurer* \$1000

* denotes-family memberships

| Name | |
|---------|---|
| | |
| Address | i |
| | |
| Phone | |
| | |
| Email | |
| | |

Please make checks out to "Grafton Land Trust, Inc."

The Grafton Land Trust, Inc. is a 501©(3) nonprofit organization. Your contribution is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.